Avg loan size

Total FLEX to
yield farming

FLEX / month
volume:TVL
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1,000,000.00

25,000,000
2,222,222
10%

DEX Total Value Locked (TVL)
CoinFLEX Daily Volume (CEX)
Annualised $ demand

FLEX Rewards
FLEX/USD
Reward/month
DEX volumes

FLEX rewards

Fixed Yield from borrower
3Pool Returns

30% Trading fee

DEX trading fees

Total APY

ADV per firm

# of borrowers

ADV (from borrowers)
CoinFLEX Daily Volume (CEX)
Fees/month

FLEX / month

Net FLEX

$/month buying FLEX
Annualised $ demand

$5,000,000
$102,500,000
$805,222

2,222,222

0.4
$888,889
$500,000

612.46%
8.0%
2.00%
1.09%
1.45%
619.99%
$1,000,000
3
$2,500,000
$102,500,000
$215,250
538,125

167,755

$67,102
$805,222

$15,000,000 $25,000,000
$137,500,000 $162,500,000
$1,687,222 $2,317,222
2,222,222 2,222,222
0.4 0.4
$888,889 $888,889
$1,500,000 $2,500,000
99.54% 52.08%
5.0% 5.0%

2.00% 2.00%
5.54% 5.54%
1.45% 1.45%
110.02% 62.57%

$40,000,000
$300,000,000
$5,782,222
2,222,222
0.4
$888,889
$4,000,000
30.18%
5.0%

2.00%
11.35%

1.45%

46.48%

CoinFLEX (CEX) Volumes

$5,000,000

8
$37,500,000
$137,500,000
$288,750
721,875
351,505

$140,602
$1,687,222

$5,000,000
13
$62,500,000
$162,500,000
$341,250
853,125
482,755

$193,102
$2,317,222

$10,000,000
20
$200,000,000
$300,000,000
$630,000
1,575,000
1,204,630

$481,852
$5,782,222

$80,000,000
$700,000,000
$15,862,222

2,222,222
0.4
$888,889
$8,000,000

14.18%

5.0%

2.00%
17.46%
1.45%
36.59%
$15,000,000
40
$600,000,000
$700,000,000
$1,470,000
3,675,000

3,304,630

$1,321,852
$15,862,222

$200,000,000
$2,100,000,000
$51,142,222

2,222,222
0.4
$888,889
$20,000,000

5.47%

5.0%

2.00%

23.87%

1.45%

34.29%
$20,000,000
100
$2,000,000,000
$2,100,000,000
$4,410,000
11,025,000

10,654,630

$4,261,852
$51,142,222

$2,000,000,000
$20,100,000,000
$504,742,222

2,222,222
0.4

$888,889
$200,000,000

0.53%

5.0%

2.00%

23.87%

1.45%

29.36%
$20,000,000
1,000
$20,000,000,000
$20,100,000,000
$42,210,000
105,525,000

105,154,630

$42,061,852
$504,742,222



month #
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
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Unlock Schedule

0.17
0.33
0.50
0.67
0.83
1.00



