Avg loan size	1,000,000.00										
Total FLEX to											
yield farming	25,000,000										
FLEX / month	2,222,222										
volume:TVL	10%										
	DEX Total Value Locked (TVL)	\$5,000,000	\$15,000,000	\$25,000,000	\$40,000,000	\$80,000,000	\$200,000,000	\$2,000,000,000			
	CoinFLEX Daily Volume (CEX)	\$102,500,000	\$137,500,000	\$162,500,000	\$300,000,000		\$2,100,000,000	\$20,100,000,000			
	Annualised \$ demand	\$805,222	\$1,687,222	\$2,317,222	\$5,782,222	\$15,862,222	\$51,142,222	\$504,742,222			
	Amuanseu y demand	ψ003,222	\$1,007,222	ΨZ,311,ZZZ	\$3,762,222	ψ13,002,222	ψ31,142,222	ψ304,142,222			
	FLEX Rewards	2,222,222	2,222,222	2,222,222	2,222,222	2,222,222	2,222,222	2,222,222			
	FLEX/USD	0.4	0.4	0.4	0.4	0.4	0.4	0.4			
	Reward/month	\$888,889	\$888,889	\$888,889	\$888,889	\$888,889	\$888,889	\$888,889			
	DEX volumes	\$500,000	\$1,500,000	\$2,500,000	\$4,000,000	\$8,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$200,000,000			
1	FLEX rewards	612.46%	99.54%	52.08%	30.18%	14.18%	5.47%	0.53%			
2	Fixed Yield from borrower	8.0%	5.0%	5.0%	5.0%	5.0%	5.0%	5.0%			
3	3Pool Returns	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%			
	30% Trading fee	1.09%	5.54%	5.54%	11.35%	17.46%	23.87%	23.87%			
-	30 % Hading Ice	1.0370	3.5470	0.0470	11.5570	17.4070	20.01 /0	20.0770			
5	DEX trading fees	1.45%	1.45%	1.45%	1.45%	1.45%	1.45%	1.45%			
	Total APY	619.99%	110.02%	62.57%	46.48%	36.59%	34.29%	29.36%			
	TOTAL AF I	013.33 /6	110.02 /6	02.57 /6	40.40 /0	30.39 /	34.29 /0	29.30 /0			
	CoinFLEX (CEX) Volumes										
	ADV per firm	\$1,000,000	\$5,000,000	\$5,000,000	\$10,000,000	\$15,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000			
	# of borrowers	3	8	13	20	40	100	1,000			
	ADV (from borrowers)	\$2,500,000	\$37,500,000	\$62,500,000	\$200,000,000	\$600,000,000	\$2,000,000,000	\$20,000,000,000			
	CoinFLEX Daily Volume (CEX)	\$102,500,000	\$137,500,000	\$162,500,000	\$300,000,000	\$700,000,000	\$2,100,000,000	\$20,100,000,000			
	Fees/month	\$215,250	\$288,750	\$341,250	\$630,000	\$1,470,000	\$4,410,000	\$42,210,000			
	FLEX / month	538,125	721,875	853,125	1,575,000	3,675,000	11,025,000	105,525,000			
	Net FLEX	167,755	351,505	482,755	1,204,630	3,304,630	10,654,630	105,154,630			
	\$/month buying FLEX	\$67,102	\$140,602	\$193,102	\$481,852	\$1,321,852	\$4,261,852	\$42,061,852			
	Annualised \$ demand	\$805,222	\$1,687,222	\$2,317,222	\$5,782,222	\$15,862,222	\$51,142,222	\$504,742,222			

		Unlock Schedule	
	month #		
January	1	0.17	
February	2	0.33	
March	3	0.50	
April	4	0.67	
May	5	0.83	
June	6	1.00	
July	7		
August	8		
September	9		
October	10		
November	11		
December	12		